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Brand Name / Generic Name 

v.2 

BRAND NAME ® GENERIC NAME 

A A 

A535  Antiphlogistine Rub 

Abenol, Tylenol Acetaminophen 

Abilify Aripiprazole 

Abstral Fentanyl Citrate 

Accolate Zafirlukast 

Accupril Quinapril 

Accuretic Quinapril/Hydrochlorothiazide 

Actonel Risedronate 

Actos Pioglitazone 

Acular Ketorolac Ophth. 

Adalat XL Nifedipine (Extended Release) 

Adrenaline Epinephrine 

Advair Fluticasone/Salmeterol 

Advicor Lovastatin & Niacin 

Advil, Motrin Ibuprofen 

Aerius Desloratadine 

Aggrastat Tirofiban 

Aggrenox Dipyridamole/ASA 

Aldactazide Spironolactone/Hydrochlorothiazide 

Aldactone Spironolactone 

Aldara Imiquimod 

Aldomet Methyldopa 

Aleve Naproxen  

Allegra Fexofenadine 

Almagel, Maalox, Diovol Aluminum Hydroxide/Magnesium Hydrox 

Alomide Lodoxamide Ophth. 

Alphagan Brimonidine Ophth. 

Altace Ramipril 

Amaryl Glimepiride 

Amatine Midodrine 

Amerge Naratriptan 

Amoxil Amoxicillin 

Amphojel Aluminum Hydroxide 

Anafranil Clomipramine 

Anaprox Naproxen  



 

  

Brand Name / Generic Name 

v.2 

BRAND NAME ® GENERIC NAME 

Anbesol, Oragel Benzocaine Topical 

Ancef, Kefzol Cefazolin 

Antivert, Bonamine Meclizine 

Apresoline Hydralazine 

Aptivus Tipranavir 

Aranesp Darbepoetin Alfa 

Arava Leflunomide 

Aricept Donepezil 

Arimidex Anastrozole 

Aristocort Triamcinolone 

Artane Trihexyphenidyl 

Arthrotec Misoprostol/Diclofenac 

Asacol 5-ASA(mesalamine) 

Aspirin, Entrophen Acetylsalicylic Acid (ASA) 

Atacand Candesartan 

Atarax Hydroxyzine 

Ativan Lorazepam 

Atromid-S Clofibrate 

Atrovent Ipratropium 

Auralgan Antipyrine/Benzocaine 

Avalide Irbesartan/Hydrochlorothiazide 

Avandamet Metformin/Rosiglitazone 

Avandia Rosiglitazone 

Avapro Irbesartan 

Avelox, Vigamox (ophth) Moxifloxacin 

Aventyl Nortriptyline 

Avodart Dutasteride 

Axert Almotriptan 

Axid Nizatidine 

Azilect Rasagiline 

Azopt Brinzolamide 

B B 

Bactrim, Septra Trimethoprim/Sulfamethoxazole 

Bactroban Mupirocin 

Banzel Rufinamide 

Baraclude Entecavir 

Beclovent Beclomethasone Dipropionate 



 

  

Brand Name / Generic Name 

v.2 

BRAND NAME ® GENERIC NAME 

Beconase, Beclovent Beclomethasone 

Bellergal-S Phenobarbital/Ergotamine/Belladonna 

Benadryl Diphenhydramine 

Benemid Probenecid 

Bentylol Dicyclomine 

Benuryl Probenecid 

Betaderm Betamethasone Valerate 

Betadine Povidone/Iodine 

Betagan Levobunolol 

Betaloc Metoprolol Tartate 

Betoptic Betaxolol 

Bezalip SR Bezafibrate 

Biaxin Clarithromycin 

Bonamine Meclizine 

Bricanyl Terbutaline 

Buscopan Hyoscine 

Buspar Buspirone  

C C 

Caduet Amlodipine/Atorvastatin 

Cafergot Ergotamine/Caffeine 

Canesten Clotrimazole 

Capoten Captopril 

Carbolith, Duralith (SR) Lithium 

Cardizem Dilitazem 

Cardura Doxazosin 

Casodex Bicalutamide 

Catapres Clonidine 

Ceclor Cefaclor 

Ceftin Cefuroxime 

Cefzil Cefprozil 

Celebrex Celecoxib 

Celexa Citalopram  

Cellcept Mycophenolate Mofetil 

Cesamet Nabilone 

Champix Varenicline 

Chloromycetin, Pentamycetin Chloramphenicol 
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Choledyl Oxtriphylline 

Cialis Tadalafil 

Cipralex Escitalopram 

Cipro Ciprofloxacin 

Citro-Mag Magnesium Citrate 

Claforan Cefotaxime 

Claritin Loratidine 

Clavulin Amoxicillin/Clavulanic acid 

Clopixol Zuclopenthixol 

Clozaril Clozapine 

Codeine Contin Codeine (Controlled Release) 

Cogentin Benztropine 

Colace Docusate Sodium 

Colestid Colestipol 

Combipres Clonidine/Chlorthalidone 

Combivir Lamivudine/Zidovudine 

Comtan Entacapone 

Copaxone Glatiramer 

Cordarone Amiodarone 

Coreg Carvedilol 

Corgard Nadolol 

Cortef, Cortate Hydrocortisone 

Cortisporin ointment Neomycin/Polymyxin B/ Bacitracin/HC 

Cortisporin Otic Neomycin/Polymyxin B/Hydrocortisone 

Cortone Cortisone Acetate 

Cotazym Pancrelipase 

Coumadin Warfarin 

Coversyl Perindopril 

Cozaar Losartan 

Crestor Rosuvastatin 

Crixivan Indinavir 

Cuprimine Penicillamine 

Cyclocort Amcinonide 

Cyclomen Danazol 

Cyklokapron Tranexamic Acid 

Cymbalta Duloxetine 

Cytomel Liothyronine 
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D D 

Dalacin Clindamycin 

Dalmane Flurazepam 

Dantrium Dantrolene 

Daraprim Pyrimethamine 

Daypro Oxaprozin 

DDAVP Desmopressin 

Decadron, Dexasone Dexamethasone 

Delsym, Koffex, Benylin DM Dextromethorphan 

Deltasone Prednisone 

Demerol Meperidine 

Depakene Valproic acid 

Depo-Medrol Methylprednisolone 

Depo-Provera Medroxyprogesterone 

Dermovate, Dermasone Clobetasol 

Desocort, Desonate Desonide 

Desyrel Trazodone 

Detrol Tolterodine 

Detrol LA Tolterodine (Extended Release) 

Dexasone Dexamethasone 

Dexedrine Dextroamphetamine 

Diabeta Glyburide 

Diabinese Chlorpropamide 

Diamicron Gliclazide 

Diamox Acetazolamide 

Dicetel Pinaverium 

Didrocal Calcium Carbonate/Etidronate Disodium 

Didronel Etidronate 

Diflucan Fluconazole 

Dilantin Phenytoin 

Dilaudid Hydromorphone 

Diovan Valsartan 

Dipentum Olsalazine 

Ditropan Oxybutynin 

Dixarit Clonidine 

Doribax Doripenem 

Dovonex Calcipotriol 
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Drisdol, Ostoforte Ergocalciferol 

Dulcolax Bisacodyl 

Duragesic Fentanyl 

Duralith SR Lithium Carbonate (Sustained Release) 

Duricef Cefadroxil 

Duvoid, Urecholine Bethanechol 

Dyazide Triamterene/Hydrochlorothiazide 

E E 

Ebixa Memantine 

Ectosone, Valisone Beclomethasone Topical 

Effexor Venlafaxine 

Efudex Fluorouracil Topical 

Elavil Amitriptyline 

Eldepryl Selegiline 

Eldopaque Hydroquinone 

Elmiron Pentosan  

Eltroxin Levothyroxine 

Entrophen Acetylsalicylic Acid (ASA) 

EpiPen Epinephrine 

Epival Divalproex 

Eprex Epoetin Alfa 

Erdol Ergocalciferol 

Erybid, EES, Erythrocin, Eryc Erythromycin 

Estraderm, Estring, Estradot Estradiol 

Evista Raloxifene 

Exelon Rivastigmine 

Ezetrol Ezetimibe 

F F 

Famvir Famciclovir 

Feldene Piroxicam 

Femara Letrozole 

Fergon Ferrous Gluconate 

Fer-In-Sol, Ferodan Ferrous Sulfate 

Flagyl, Metrogel Metronidazole 

Flexeril Cyclobenzaprine 

Flomax Tamsulosin 

Florinef Fludrocortisone 
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Flovent, Flonase nasal Fluticasone 

Floxin, Ocuflox Opth. Ofloxacin 

Fluanxol Flupentixol 

Foradil, Oxeze Formoterol Inhaled 

Fosamax Alendronate 

Fragmin Dalteparin 

Frisium Clobazam 

G G 

Glucobay Acarbose 

Gluconorm Repaglinide 

Glucophage Metformin 

Glumetza Metformin 

Gravol Dimenhydrinate 

H H 

Halcion Triazolam 

Haldol Haloperidol 

HCTZ Hydrochlorothiazide 

Hepalean Heparin 

Heptovir Lamivudine 

Humalog Insulin Lispro 

Hydrea Hydroxyurea 

Hydrodiuril Hydrochlorothiazide 

Hydromorph Contin Hydromorphone (Controlled Release) 

Hytrin Terazosin 

Hyzaar Losartan/Hydrochlorothiazide 

I I 

Imdur Isosorbide Mononitrate (ISMN) 

Imitrex Sumatriptan 

Imodium Loperamide 

Imovane Zopiclone 

Imuran Azathioprine 

Inderal Propranolol 

Indocid Indomethacin 

Infufer Iron Dextran 

Inhibace Cilazapril 

Innohep Tinzaparin 

Invega®Sustenna® Paliperidone 
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Isoptin, Chronovera Verapamil 

Isordil Isosorbide Dinitrate (ISDN) 

J J 

Janumet Sitagliptin/Meformin 

Januvia Sitagliptin 

K K 

Kadian Morphine Sulfate (Sustained Release) 

Kaletra Lopinavir/Ritonavir 

Kayexelate Sodium Polystyrene Sulfonate 

K-Dur Potassium Chloride (Sustained Release) 

Keflex Cephalexin 

Kenalog, Oracort, Aristocort Triamcinolone 

Keppra Levetiracetam 

K-Lyte Potassium Citrate effervescent 

Koffex DM Dextromethorphan 

L L 

Lamictal Lamotrigine 

Lamisil Terbinafine 

Lanoxin Digoxin 

Lantus Insulin Glargine 

Lariam Mefloquine 

Lasix Furosemide 

Lectopam Bromazepam 

Lescol Fluvastatin  

Levaquin Levofloxacin 

Levemir Insulin Detemir 

Levitra Vardenafil 

Librium Chlordiazepoxide 

Lidex, Lyderm, Lidemol Flucinonide 

Lioresal Baclofen 

Lipidil Fenofibrate 

Lipitor Atorvastatin 

Lomotil Diphenoxylate/Atropine 

Lopid Gemfibrozil 

Lopresor, Betaloc Metoprolol 

Losec Omeprazole 

Lotensin Benazepril 
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Lovenox Enoxaparin 

Loxapac Loxapine 

Lozide Indapamide 

Ludiomil Maprotiline 

Lumigan Bimatoprost Ophth. 

Lupron Leuprolide  

Luvox Fluvoxamine 

Lyrica Pregabalin 

M M 

Macrobid, Macrodantin Nitrofurantoin 

Manerix Moclobemide 

Mavik Trandolapril 

Maxeran, Reglan Metoclopramide 

Megace Megestrol 

Mellaril Thioridazine 

Mestinon Pyridostigmine  

Metadol Methadone 

Metamucil Psyllium 

Mevacor Lovastatin 

Mexitil Mexiletine 

Miacalcin Calcitonin 

Micardis Telmisartan 

Micatin /Monistat Miconazole 

Micro-K Extencaps Potassium Chloride (Sustained Release) 

Minipress Prazosin 

Minocin Minocycline 

Mirapex Pramipexole 

Mobicox Meloxicam 

Modecate Fluphenazine 

Modulon Trimebutine 

Moduret Amiloride/Hydrochlorothiazide 

Mogadon Nitrazepam 

Monitan, Sectral Acebutolol 

Monocor Bisoprolol 

Monopril Fosinopril 

Motilium Domperidone 



 

  

Brand Name / Generic Name 
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BRAND NAME ® GENERIC NAME 

Motrin Ibuprofen 

MS Contin Morphine Sulfate (Sustained Release) 

Mucomyst Acetylcysteine 

Mycostatin, Nilstat, Nyaderm Nystatin 

Mysoline Primidone 

N N 

Naprosyn Naproxen sodium 

Narcan Naloxone 

Nardil Phenelzine 

Nasonex Mometasone 

Neurontin Gabapentin 

Nexium Esomeprazole 

Nicotrol, Nicorette, Nicoderm, Habitrol Nicotine 

Nitrazadon Nitrazepam 

Nizoral Ketoconazole 

Noctec Chloral Hydrate 

Norflex Orphenadrine 

Noroxin Norfloxacin 

Norpramin Desipramine 

Norvasc Amlodipine 

Novasen Acetylsalicylic Acid (ASA) 

NovoRapid Insulin Aspart 

Nozinan Methotrimeprazine 

O O 

Orap Pimozide 

Ostoforte, Drisdol Ergocalciferol 

Ovol/ Phazyme, Gas-X Simethicone 

Oxsoralen Methoxsalen 

OxyContin Oxycodone (Controlled Release) 

Oxy-IR Oxycodone (Immediate Release) 

Oxytrol Oxybutynin 

P P 

Palafer Ferrous Fumarate 

Pancrease, Ultrase, Viokase, Cotazym Pancrelipase 

Pantoloc Pantoprazole 

Pariet Rabeprazole 

Parlodel Bromocriptine 
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Parnate Tranylcypromine 

Paxil Paroxetine 

Pediapred Prednisolone 

Penbritin Ampicillin 

Pentamycetin Chloramphenicol 

Pentasa, Mesasal Mesalamine (5-ASA) 

Pepcid Famotidine 

Pepto-Bismol Bismuth Subsalicylate 

Percocet, Endocet, Oxycocet Oxycodone/Acetaminophen  

Periactin Cyproheptadine 

Peridex Chlorhexidine 

Permax Pergolide 

Persantine Dipyridamole 

Phenazo Phenazopyridine 

Phenergan Promethazine 

Plaquenil Hydroxychloroquine 

Plavix Clopidogrel 

Plendil Felodipine 

Polysporin Cream Polymyxin B/Gramicidin 

Polysporin Ointment Polymyxin B/Bacitracin 

Polysporin Opth. Polymyxin B/Bacitracin 

Polysporin Opth/Otic drops Polymyxin B/gramicidin 

Polytrim Polymyxin B/Trimethoprim 

Ponstan Mefenamic Acid 

Posanol Posaconazole 

Pravachol Pravastatin 

Pred Forte Prednisolone Acetate 

Premarin Conjugated Estrogens 

Prevacid Lansoprazole 

Prinivil Lisinopril 

Proloprim Trimethoprim 

Prometrium Progesterone 

Pronestyl Procainamide 

Propine Dipivefrin ophth. 

Proscar Finasteride 

Provera Medroxyprogesterone 

Prozac Fluoxetine 
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Pulmicort Budesonide 

Pyridium Phenazopyridine 

Q Q 

Questran Cholestyramine 

Quibron, Theo-Dur, Uniphyl Theophylline 

Qvar Beclomethasone 

R R 

Ralivia Tramadol (Extended Release) 

Rasilez Aliskerin 

Reactine, Zyrtec Cetirizine 

Reglan Metoclopramide 

Relafen Nabumetone 

Relenza Zanamivir 

Remeron Mirtazapine 

Reminyl Galantamine 

Renedil Felodipine 

Requip Ropinirole 

Restoril Temazepam 

Rhovane Zopiclone 

Risperdal Risperidone 

Ritalin, Concerta Methylphenidate 

Rivotril Clonazepam 

Robaxin Methocarbamol 

Robitussin Expectorant Guaifenesin 

Rocatrol Calcitriol 

Rocephin Ceftriaxone 

Rythmodan Disopyramide 

Rythmol Propafenone 

S S 

Salagen Pilocarpine 

Salazopyrin Sulfasalazine 

Salofalk 5-ASA(mesalamine) 

Sandostatin Octreotide 

Sectral Acebutolol 

Septra Sulfamethoxazole/Trimethoprim 

Serax Oxazepam 

Serevent Salmeterol 
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Seroquel Quetiapine 

Sinemet Carbidopa/Levodopa 

Sinequan Doxepin 

Singulair Montelukast 

Slow-K, Apo-K Potassium Chloride (Sustained Release) 

Solu-Medrol Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate 

Sotacor Sotalol 

Spiriva Tiotropium 

Sporanox Itraconazole 

Statex Morphine 

Stelazine Trifluoperazine 

Stemetil Prochlorperazine Maleate 

Suboxone Buprenorphine/Naloxone 

Sudafed Pseudoephedrine 

Sufenta Sufentanil 

Sulcrate Sucralfate 

Supeudol,Oxy-IR Oxycodone 

Suprax Cefixime 

Surmontil Trimipramine 

Symbicort Budesonide/Formoterol 

Symmetrel Amantadine 

Synthroid, Eltroxin Levothyroxine 

T T 

Talwin Pentazoncine 

Tambocor Flecainide 

Tamiflu Oseltamivir 

Tamofen Tamoxifen 

Tapazole Methimazole 

Tecta Pantoprazole 

Tegretol Carbamazepine 

Tenormin Atenolol 

Tiazac Diltiazam 

Ticlid Ticlodipine 

Timoptic Timolol 

Tofranil Imipramine 

Topamax Topiramate 

Toradol Ketorolac 
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Tramacet Acetaminophen/Tramadol 

Trandate Labetolol 

Travatan Travoprost Ophth. 

Trental Pentoxifylline 

Tridural Tramadol 

Trileptal Oxcarbazepine 

Trosec Trospium 

Trusopt Dorzolamide Ophth. 

U U 

Uloric Febuxostat 

Ultram Tramadol 

Ultravate Halobetasol Topical 

Uniphyl Theophylline 

Urecholine Bethanechol 

Urispas Flavoxate 

Urso Ursodiol 

V V 

Valium Diazepam 

Valtrex Valacyclovir 

Vasotec Enalapril 

Ventolin Salbutamol 

Versed Midazolam 

Viagra  Sildenafil 

Vibratabs Doxycycline 

Vitamin B1 Thiamine 

Vitamin B12 Cyanocobalamin 

Vitamin B2 Riboflavin 

Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine 

Vitamin C Ascorbic Acid 

Vitamin K Phytonadione 

Voltaren Diclofenac 

W W 

Wellbutrin, Zyban Bupropion 

X X 

Xalatan Latanoprost  

Xanax Alprazolam 

Xatral Alfuzosin 
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Xenical Orlistat 

Xylocaine  Lidocaine Topical 

Y Y 

Z Z 

Zaditen Ketotifen 

Zaditor  Ketotifen Ophth. 

Zanaflex Tizanidine 

Zantac Ranitidine 

Zaroxolyn Metolazone 

Zeldox Ziprasidone 

Zestril, Prinivil Lisinopril 

Zithromax Azithromycin 

Zocor Simvastatin 

Zofran Ondansetron 

Zoloft Sertraline 

Zomig Zolmitriptan 

Zostrix Capsaicin 

Zovirax Acyclovir 

Zyban  Bupropion 

Zyloprim Allopurinol 

Zyprexa Olanzapine 

Zytram XL Tramadol 
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                 GENERIC NAME                        BRAND NAME ® 

A A 

Acarbose Glucobay 

Acebutolol Monitan, Sectral 

Acetaminophen Abenol, Tylenol 

Acetaminophen/Tramadol Tramacet 

Acetazolamide Diamox 

Acetylcysteine Mucomyst 

Acetylsalicylic Acid (ASA) Aspirin, Entrophen,Novasen 

Acyclovir Zovirax 

Alendronate Fosamax 

Alfuzosin Xatral 

Aliskerin Rasilez 

Allopurinol Zyloprim 

Almotriptan Axert 

Alprazolam Xanax 

Aluminum Hydrox/Magnesium Hydrox Almagel, Maalox, Diovol 

Aluminum Hydroxide Amphojel 

Amantadine Symmetrel 

Amcinonide Cyclocort 

Amiloride/Hydrochlorothiazide Moduret 

Amiodarone Cordarone 

Amitriptyline Elavil 

Amlodipine Norvasc 

Amlodipine/Atorvastatin Caduet 

Amoxicillin Amoxil 

Amoxicillin/Clavulanic Acid Clavulin 

Ampicillin Penbritin 

Anastrozole Arimidex 

Antiphlogistine Rub A535  

Antipyrine/Benzocaine Auralgan 

Aripiprazole Abilify 

Ascorbic Acid Vitamin C 

Atenolol Tenormin 

Atorvastatin Lipitor 

Azathioprine Imuran 

Azithromycin Zithromax 

B B 

Baclofen Lioresal 
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Beclomethasone Beconase, Beclovent 

Beclomethasone Topical Ectosone, Valisone 

Benazepril Lotensin 

Benzocaine Topical Anbesol, Oragel 

Benztropine Cogentin 

Betamethasone Valerate Betaderm 

Betaxolol Betoptic 

Bethanechol Duvoid, Urecholine 

Bezafibrate Bezalip SR 

Bicalutamide Casodex 

Bimatoprost Ophth. Lumigan 

Bisacodyl Dulcolax 

Bismuth Subsalicylate Pepto-Bismol 

Bisoprolol Monocor 

Brimonidine Ophth. Alphagan 

Brinzolamide Azopt 

Bromazepam Lectopam 

Bromocriptine Parlodel 

Budesonide Pulmicort 

Budesonide/Formoterol Symbicort 

Buprenorphine/Naloxone Suboxone 

Bupropion Wellbutrin, Zyban 

Buspirone  Buspar 

C C 

Calcipotriol Dovonex 

Calcitonin Miacalcin 

Calcitriol Rocatrol 

Calcium Carbonate/Etidronate Disodium Didrocal 

Candesartan Atacand 

Capsaicin Zostrix 

Captopril Capoten 

Carbamazepine Tegretol 

Carbidopa/Levodopa Sinemet 

Carvedilol Coreg 

Cefaclor Ceclor 

Cefadroxil Duricef 

Cefazolin Ancef, Kefzol 

Cefixime Suprax 
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Cefotaxime Claforan 

Cefprozil Cefzil 

Ceftriaxone Rocephin 

Cefuroxime Ceftin 

Celecoxib Celebrex 

Cephalexin Keflex 

Cetirizine Reactine, Zyrtec 

Chloral Hydrate Noctec 

Chloramphenicol Chloromycetin, Pentamycetin 

Chlordiazepoxide Librium 

Chlorhexidine Peridex 

Chlorpropamide Diabinese 

Cholestyramine Questran 

Cilazapril Inhibace 

Ciprofloxacin Cipro 

Citalopram  Celexa 

Clarithromycin Biaxin 

Clindamycin Dalacin C 

Clobazam Frisium 

Clobetasol Topical Dermovate, Dermasone 

Clofibrate Atromid-S 

Clomipramine Anafranil 

Clonazepam Rivotril 

Clonidine Catapres 

Clonidine  Dixarit 

Clonidine/Chlorthalidone Combipres 

Clopidogrel Plavix 

Clotrimazole Canesten 

Clozapine Clozaril 

Codeine (Controlled Release) Codeine Contin 

Colestipol Colestid 

Conjugated Estrogens Premarin 

Cortisone Acetate Cortone 

Cyanocobalamin Vitamin B12 

Cyclobenzaprine Flexeril 

Cyproheptadine Periactin 

D D 

Dalteparin Fragmin 
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Danazol Cyclomen 

Dantrolene Dantrium 

Darbepoetin Alfa Aranesp 

Desipramine Norpramin 

Desloratadine Aerius 

Desmopressin DDAVP 

Desonide Desocort, Desonate 

Dexamethasone Decadron, Dexasone 

Dextroamphetamine Dexedrine 

Dextromethorphan Delsym, Koffex DM, Benylin DM 

Diazepam Valium 

Diclofenac Voltaren 

Diclofenac/Misoprostol Arthrotec 

Dicyclomine Bentylol 

Digoxin Lanoxin 

Dilitazem Cardizem 

Diltiazam HCL Cardizem 

Dimenhydrinate Gravol 

Diphenhydramine Benadryl 

Diphenoxylate/Atropine Lomotil 

Dipivefrin ophth. Propine 

Dipyridamole Persantine 

Dipyridamole/ASA Aggrenox 

Disopyramide Rythmodan 

Divalproex Epival 

Docusate Sodium Colace 

Domperidone Motilium 

Donepezil Aricept 

Doripenem Doribax 

Dorzolamide Ophth. Trusopt 

Doxazosin Cardura 

Doxepin Sinequan 

Doxycycline Vibratabs 

Duloxetine Cymbalta 

Dutasteride Avodart 

E E 

Enalapril Vasotec 

Enoxaparin Lovenox 



 

  

Generic Name / Brand Name 
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                 GENERIC NAME                        BRAND NAME ® 

Entacapone Comtan 

Entecavir Baraclude 

Epinephrine EpiPen 

Epoetin Alfa Eprex 

Ergocalciferol Ostoforte, Drisdol 

Ergotamine/Caffeine Cafergot 

Erythromycin Erybid, EES, Erythrocin, Eryc 

Escitalopram Cipralex 

Esomeprazole Nexium 

Estradiol Estraderm, Estring, Estradot 

Etidronate Didronel 

Ezetimibe Ezetrol 

F F 

Famciclovir Famvir 

Famotidine Pepcid 

Febuxostat Uloric 

Felodipine Plendil, Renedil 

Fenofibrate Lipidil 

Fentanyl Duragesic 

Fentanyl Citrate Abstral 

Ferrous Fumarate Palafer 

Ferrous Gluconate Fergon 

Ferrous Sulfate Fer-In-Sol, Ferodan 

Fexofenadine Allegra 

Finasteride Proscar 

Flavoxate Urispas 

Flecainide Tambocor 

Flucinonide Lidex, Lyderm, Lidemol 

Fluconazole Diflucan 

Fludrocortisone Florinef 

Fluorouracil Topical Efudex 

Fluoxetine Prozac 

Flupentixol Fluanxol 

Fluphenazine Modecate 

Flurazepam Dalmane 

Fluticasone Flovent, Flonase nasal 

Fluticasone/Salmeterol Advair 

Fluvastatin  Lescol 
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                 GENERIC NAME                        BRAND NAME ® 

Fluvoxamine Luvox 

Formoterol Inhaled Foradil, Oxeze 

Fosinopril Monopril 

Furosemide Lasix 

G G 

Gabapentin Neurontin 

Galantamine Reminyl 

Gemfibrozil Lopid 

Glatiramer Copaxone 

Gliclazide Diamicron 

Glimepiride Amaryl 

Glyburide Diabeta 

Guaifenesin Robitussin Expectorant 

H H 

Halobetasol Topical Ultravate 

Haloperidol Haldol 

Heparin Hepalean 

Hydralazine Apresoline 

Hydrochlorothiazide Hydrodiuril 

Hydrocortisone Cortef, Cortate 

Hydromorphone Dilaudid 

Hydromorphone (Controlled Release) Hydromorph Contin 

Hydroquinone Eldopaque 

Hydroxychloroquine Plaquenil 

Hydroxyurea Hydrea 

Hydroxyzine Atarax 

Hyoscine Buscopan 

I I 

Ibuprofen Advil, Motrin 

Imipramine Tofranil 

Imiquimod Aldara 

Indapamide Lozide 

Indinavir Sulfate Crixivan 

Indomethacin Indocid 

Insulin Aspart NovoRapid 

Insulin Detemir Levemir 

Insulin Glargine Lantus 

Insulin Lispro Humalog 
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Ipratropium Atrovent 

Irbesartan Avapro 

Irbesartan/Hydrochlorothiazide Avalide 

Iron Dextran Infufer 

Isosorbide Dinitrate (ISDN) Isordil 

Isosorbide Mononitrate (ISMN) Imdur 

Isotretinoin Accutane 

Itraconazole Sporanox 

J J 

K K 

Ketoconazole Nizoral 

Ketorolac Toradol 

Ketorolac Ophth. Acular 

Ketotifen Zaditen, Zaditor 

L L 

Labetolol Trandate 

Lamivudine Heptovir 

Lamivudine/Zidovudine Combivir 

Lamotrigine Lamictal 

Lansoprazole Prevacid 

Latanoprost  Xalatan 

Leflunomide Arava 

Letrozole Femara 

Leuprolide  Lupron 

Levetiracetam Keppra 

Levobunolol Betagan 

Levofloxacin Levaquin 

Levothyroxine Synthroid, Eltroxin 

Lidocaine Topical Xylocaine  

Liothyronine Sodium Cytomel 

Lisinopril Zestril, Prinivil 

Lithium Carbolith, Duralith (SR) 

Lodoxamide Ophth. Alomide 

Loperamide Imodium 

Lopinavir/Ritonavir Kaletra 

Loratidine Claritin 

Lorazepam Ativan 

Losartan Cozaar 
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Losartan/Hydrochlorothiazide Hyzaar 

Lovastatin Mevacor 

Lovastatin/Niacin Advicor 

Loxapine Loxapac 

M M 

Magnesium Citrate Citro-Mag 

Maprotiline Ludiomil 

Meclizine Antivert, Bonamine 

Medroxyprogesterone Provera 

Mefenamic Acid Ponstan 

Mefloquine Lariam 

Megestrol Megace 

Meloxicam Mobicox 

Memantine Ebixa 

Meperidine Demerol 

Mesalamine Pentasa, Mesasal 

Metformin Glucophage, Glumetza 

Metformin/Rosiglitazone Avandamet 

Methadone Metadol 

Methimazole Tapazole 

Methocarbamol Robaxin 

Methotrimeprazine Nozinan 

Methoxsalen Oxsoralen 

Methyldopa Aldomet 

Methylphenidate Ritalin, Concerta 

Methylprednisolone Acetate Depo-Medrol 

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate Solu-Medrol 

Metoclopramide Maxeran, Reglan 

Metolazone Zaroxolyn 

Metoprolol Lopresor, Betaloc 

Metronidazole Flagyl, Metrogel 

Mexiletine Mexitil 

Miconazole Micatin /Monistat 

Midazolam Versed 

Midodrine Amatine 

Minocycline Minocin 

Mirtazapine Remeron 

Moclobemide Manerix 
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Mometasone Nasonex 

Montelukast Singulair 

Morphine Sulfate(Sustained Release) M-Eslon, MS Contin, Kadian 

Morphine Sulfate Statex 

Moxifloxacin Avelox, Vigamox (ophth) 

Mupirocin Bactroban 

Mycophenolate Mofetil Cellcept 

N N 

Nabilone Cesamet 

Nabumetone Relafen 

Nadolol Corgard 

Naloxone Narcan 

Naproxen Sodium Aleve, Anaprox, Naprosyn 

Naratriptan Amerge 

Neomycin/Poly B/Hydrocortisone Cortisoporin 

Nicotine Nicotrol, Nicorette, Nicoderm, Habitrol 

Nifedipine (Extended Release) Adalat XL 

Nitrazepam Mogadon, Nitrazadon 

Nitrofurantoin Macrobid, Macrodantin 

Nizatidine Axid 

Norfloxacin Noroxin 

Nortriptyline Aventyl 

Nystatin Mycostatin, Nilstat, Nyaderm 

O O 

Octreotide Sandostatin 

Ofloxacin Floxin, Ocuflox 

Olanzapine Zyprexa 

Olsalazine Sodium Dipentum 

Omeprazole Losec 

Ondansetron Zofran 

Orlistat Xenical 

Orphenadrine Norflex 

Oseltamivir Tamiflu 

Oxaprozin Daypro 

Oxazepam Serax 

Oxcarbazepine Trileptal 

Oxtriphylline Choledyl 

Oxybutynin Oxytrol 
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Oxybutynin Chloride Ditropan 

Oxycodone (Controlled Release) OxyContin 

Oxycodone Oxy-IR, Supeudol 

Oxycodone/Acetaminophen  Percocet, Endocet, Oxycocet 

P P 

Paliperidone Invega®Sustenna® 

Pancrelipase Pancrease, Ultrase, Viokase, Cotazym 

Pantoprazole Pantoloc, Tecta 

Paroxetine Paxil 

Penicillamine Cuprimine 

Pentazoncine Talwin 

Pentosan  Elmiron 

Pentoxifylline Trental 

Pergolide Permax 

Perindopril Coversyl 

Phenazopyridine Pyridium 

Phenelzine Nardil 

Phenobarbital/Ergotamine/Belladonna Bellergal-S 

Phenytoin Dilantin 

Phytonadione Vitamin K 

Pilocarpine Salagen 

Pimozide Orap 

Pinaverium Bromide Dicetel 

Pioglitazone Actos 

Piroxicam Feldene 

Polymyxin B/Bacitracin Polysporin Oint/Opth.  

Polymyxin B/Gramididin Polysporin Cream/Opth/Otic Drops 

Polymyxin B/Trimethoprim Polytrim 

Posaconazole Posanol 

Potassium Chloride (Sustained Release) Slow-K, K-Dur, Micro-K, Apo-K 

Potassium Citrate K-Lyte 

Povidone/Iodine Betadine 

Pramipexole Mirapex 

Pravastatin Pravachol 

Prazosin Minipress 

Prednisolone Acetate Pred Forte 

Prednisone Deltasone 

Pregabalin Lyrica 
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Primidone Mysoline 

Probenecid Benemid 

Procainamide Pronestyl 

Prochlorperazine Maleate Stemetil 

Progesterone Prometrium 

Promethazine Phenergan 

Propafenone Rythmol 

Propranolol Inderal 

Pseudoephedrine Sudafed 

Psyllium Metamucil 

Pyridostigmine  Mestinon 

Pyridoxine Vitamin B6 

Pyrimethamine Daraprim 

Q Q 

Quetiapine Seroquel 

Quinapril Accupril 

Quinapril/Hydrochlorothiazide Accuretic 

R R 

Rabeprazole Pariet 

Raloxifene Evista 

Ramipril Altace 

Ranitidine Zantac 

Rasagiline Azilect 

Repaglinide Gluconorm 

Riboflavin Vitamin B2 

Risedronate Actonel 

Risperidone Risperdal 

Rivastigmine Exelon 

Ropinirole Requip 

Rosiglitazone Avandia 

Rosuvastatin Crestor 

Rufinamide Banzel 

S S 

Salbutamol Ventolin 

Salmeterol Serevent 

Selegiline Eldepryl 

Sertraline Zoloft 

Sildenafil Viagra  
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Simethicone Ovol/ Phazyme, Gas-X 

Simvastatin Zocor 

Sitagliptin Januvia 

Sitagliptin/Meformin Janumet 

Sodium Polystyrene Sulfonate Kayexelate 

Sotalol Sotacor 

Spironolactone Aldactone 

Spironolactone/Hydrochlorothiazide Aldactazide 

Sucralfate Sulcrate 

Sufentanil Sufenta 

Sulfamethoxazole/Trimethoprim Septra 

Sulfasalazine Salazopyrin 

Sumatriptan Imitrex 

T T 

Tadalafil Cialis 

Tamoxifen Tamofen 

Tamsulosin Flomax 

Telmisartan Micardis 

Temazepam Restoril 

Terazosin Hytrin 

Terbinafine Lamisil 

Terbutaline Bricanyl 

Theophylline Quibron, Theo-Dur, Uniphyl 

Thiamine Vitamin B1 

Thioridazine Mellaril 

Ticlodipine Ticlid 

Timolol Timoptic 

Tinzaparin Innohep 

Tiotropium Spiriva 

Tipranavir Aptivus 

Tirofiban Aggrastat 

Tizanidine Zanaflex 

Tolteridine (Extended Release) Detrol LA 

Tolterodine tartrate Detrol 

Topiramate Topamax 

Tramadol Ralivia 

Tramadol Tridural 

Tramadol Ultram 
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Tramadol (Controlled Release) Zytram XL 

Trandolapril Mavik 

Tranexamic Acid Cyklokapron 

Tranylcypromine Parnate 

Travoprost Ophth Travatan 

Trazodone Desyrel 

Triamcinolone Kenalog, Oracort, Aristocort 

Triamterene/Hydrochlorothiazide Dyazide 

Triazolam Halcion 

Trifluoperazine Stelazine 

Trihexyphenidyl Artane 

Trimebutine Modulon 

Trimethoprim Proloprim 

Trimethoprim/Sulfamethoxazole Bactrim, Septra 

Trimipramine Surmontil 

Trospium Trosec 

U U 

Ursodiol Urso 

V V 

Valacyclovir Valtrex 

Valproic acid Depakene 

Valsartan Diovan 

Vardenafil Levitra 

Varenicline Champix 

Venlafaxine Effexor 

Verapamil Isoptin, Chronovera 

W W 

Warfarin Sodium Coumadin 

X X 

Y Y 

Z Z 

Zafirlukast Accolate 

Zanamivir Relenza 

Ziprasidone Zeldox 

Zolmitriptan Zomig 

Zopiclone Imovane, Rhovane 

Zuclopenthixol Clopixol 
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